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PIONEER FUNERAL DIRECTORS AND EMBALMERS.
248 Mad OAKLAND. Mak
Madge Maud S Miss, r 815 Madison
—Walter W Rev, r 31S E 20th
—Wm M, emp S P Co, r 815 Madison
Madigan Celia C Miss, stenog S F, r 837

Jciclcs 011

—Kate Mrs, r 1216 Kirkham
—John, r 837 Jackson
—M E Mrs, janitor Gregory Blk, r 962

7th
Madison Chas R, teacher Polytechnic

Bus College, r Merrill av nr Washn
—Elsie Mrs, r 1657 14th
—Fannie A Miss, teacher Mills College
—House, 514 15th
—Maurice, elk S F, r 1657 14th
—Sarah Mrs, r Merrill av bet Washn and

Putnam
—Square bet 8th and 9th, Madison and

Oak
Madrigal Club, 561 13th
Madsen Caroline Mrs, r 866 18th
—E'lsie Miss, r 1314 Market
—Henry L, elk W F Batchelder, r 1316

Grove
—Julius A, carp, r 1314 Market
—Louis, lab, r 165 7th
—Marion Miss, teacher, r 6280 Canning
—Martin, elk Dalziel & Moller, r 117 Ettie
—Martin R, emp S P Co, r 2142 Peralta
—M J, master mariner, r 117 Ettie
—Paul, mining, r 6280 Canning
—Pauline Miss, nurse, r 6280 Canning
—Peter, bartndr, r Overland House
—Peter, contr, r 6505 Raymond
—Walter, elk, r 1314 Market
—John, deckhand S P Co, r 350 Walsworth

av
Maehler Henry A, fruit, r 92 Laurel av
Maffei Bernardo, gardener 1305 E 16th
Magdeburg Fire Ins Co, W C Fletcher,

agt 1754 7th
Magee Fredk E, real estate S F, r 463

Chetwood
—Harry, student, r 780 18th
—H S (River Express Co) r S F
—Thos, emp S P Co, r 938 Peralta
—Wm A, r 1156 Madison
Magennis John, emp S P Co, r 1661 14th
Magerstaedt Elsie Miss, r 981 Kirkham
—Gustav, grocer, r 981 Kirkham
—Gustav Jr, elk, r 981 Kirkham
—Paul, student, r 981 Kirkham
Maggio Elena Mrs, r 1167 Center
Maggs J Mrs, r 1705 Bdy
riAGILL a n

Insurance, 1010 Broadway, r Alameda
Magill Arthur E Jr, r 706 13th
—Percy W, r 706 13th

MAGILL R H
General Insurance Agent, 1010 Broadway,
Tel Main 117, r Alameda, Tel Paru 136

—Robt, reporter Tribune, r S F
Maginnis Edw S, emp M F Eemmer, r 403

7th
Magner Chas, r 1616 Magnolia
—Cornelius, cement wkr, r 1616 Magnolia
—Elizabeth A Miss, r 1616 Magnolia
—Neal, cement wkr, r 1616 Magnolia
—Thos, cement wkr, r 1616 Magnolia
Magnes D, bkkpr Abrahamson Bros, r

1009 Castro
—I, floor mkr Abrahamson Bros, r 1009

Castro
Magnin L, gardener, r 1509 11th av
Magnolia Hall, 1203% 7th

Magnuson Alfred, emp Judson Mfg Co, r
Park av nr Watts, Em'ville

—Peter, r Hyde nr Peralta av
Maguire Ellen Miss, cook, r 480 Orchard
—Frank P, lithographer, r 1421 17th
—Jas, r 998 E 22d
—May Miss, r 685 27th
—M E, com trav, r 842 Webster
—Michael J, r 842 Webster
—S Mrs, r 1211 West
—Wm, blksmith, r 801 27th
—Wm H, waiter Welti & Schindler, r

Denver House
—Wm H, cooper 685 27th
—Wm J, emp W H Maguire, r 685 27th
Mahair Ernest, r 410 10th
Mahan Jas, fruit drier S F, r 717 Linden
—Jas H, elk S F, r 664 59th
—Ernest H V (Young & Mahan ), r 408%

10th
Mahar Mary A Mrs, r cor Mitchell and

Old Co rd
—Patrick, emp Hotel Metropole, r 671 25th
MAHER J, Physician Central Bank Bldg

and Member Board of Health, r 2205
Grove

—Katie Miss, boarding, r 562 8th
Mahl Erdman, emp S P Co, r 2026 Union
—John, shipwright S P Co, r 2026 Union
—Willie, r 2026 Union
Mahoney Agnes Miss, r 1430 10th
—Annie, emp C C L Co
—Camille Mrs, r 1032 Chester
—Catherine Miss, r 1022 Willow
—Cornelia Mrs, emp C C L Co
—Cornelius, saloon 838 Bdy, r 867 20th
—Danl, driver R W Merrick, r 210 Tel av
—Delia, dom 1404 Harrison
—Ellen Mrs, r 560 3d
—Geo M, mach, r 5764 McCall
—Hannah Mrs, r 665 3d
—Honora Miss, r 1022 Willow
—J, blksmith O I Wks, r 623 Bdy
—John, emp O T Co, r Kirkham nw cor

12th
—John, r 1726 -5th
—John H, special police S P Co, r 1726 5th
—Kate Miss, seamstress, r 22d ne cor

Market
—Mary Miss, r 555 8th
—M J, emp M W Hodkins Co, r 1566 5th
—Patrick, emp S P Co, r Union Hotel
—Patrick, elk S F, r 561 E 15th
—Stephen, emp Coakley Bros, r 706 19th
—Thos G, tallyman S F, r 1249 63d
—Timothy, molder, r 560 3d
—Timothy, lab, r 798 40th
—Wm, stableman O G L & H Co
—Emma E Miss, r 1360 Webster
—G T, elk Pullman Co, r 1360 Webster
—Louise Miss, r 1360 Webster
—Thos, died Jan 28-'00

Mahy Chas A, silver polisher, r 1616 24th
av

Main Alex F, acct, r 1169 10th av
Mainprice Leonard E, elk Garrett & Tag-

gart, r 606 18th
Mains Eliza Mrs, r 2130 Peralta
—E P, blksmith S F, r 2130 Peralta
—Mary Mrs, Green nr Dalton av, Em'-

ville
Mainzer August, molder, r 765 59th
Maisonneuve Alphonse, r Old Co rd nr

Mitchell
—Paul, r Old Co rd nr Fruitvale av
Mait Edw, painter, r Seminary av
—Nellie Miss, milliner, r 363% 12th
Maker Chas E, carp, 'r 1118 18th av

LIQUOR DISEASE CURED IN THREE WEEKS
NO HYPODERMIC INJECTIONS CONSULTATION FREE
CQNNELLEY UQUOR CURE, 403 Telegraph Ave. Tel. Cedor 315.


